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PPE Exam Timetable June/July 2022
AM







PM 

Week A
	Monday 20th June am
No exam
	Monday 20th June pm
No exam 

	Tuesday 21st June am
Computer Science – 1hr 30  
	Tuesday 21st June pm
Maths Paper 1 – F 1hr 30
                              H 1hr 30



	Wednesday 22nd June am
No exam
	Wednesday 22nd June pm
No exam 

	Thursday 23rd June am
No exam
	Thursday 23rd June pm
Geography – 1hr 


	Friday 24th June am
Science – Combined F & H 1hr 10

Science – Triple (Biology) F & H 1hr 45
	Friday 24th June pm
French writing – F 1hr 
French writing – H 1hr 15
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PPE Exam Timetable June/July 2022
AM 







PM 

Week B
	Monday 27th June am
No exam

	Monday 27th June am
No exam

	Tuesday 28th June am
History – 2hrs
	Tuesday 28th June am
Science – Combined F & H 1hr 10
Science – Triple (Chemistry) F & H 1hr 45

	Wednesday 29th June am
Music – 1hr 45 (Classroom 13)
PE Paper 1 – 1hr 15
	Wednesday 29th June pm
English language – 1hr 45

	Thursday 30th June am
Maths paper 2  - F 1hr 30
                              H 1hr 30
	Thursday 30th June pm
Science – Combined F & H 1hr 10 

Science – Triple (Physics) F & H 1hr 45

	Friday 1st July am
French reading – F 50 minutes

French reading – H 1hr
	Friday 1st July pm
PE Paper 2 – 1hr 

Food prep – 1hr 30 

Design technology – 1hr 30



PPE Exam Timetable June/July 2022

AM 







PM 

Week A
	Monday 4th July am
French speaking exams
	Monday 4th July pm
French speaking exams

	Tuesday 5th July am
French speaking exams
	Tuesday 5th July pm
French speaking exams

	Thursday 7th July am
French speaking exams 
	Thursday 7th July pm
French speaking exams


